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TPYBbl u ®UTUHIN HATOPHBIE noa KIIEEBOE COEAUHEHUE u3 XMNBX

F——— e — a HD
E— U ITEM NO: CP0O1 ITEM NO: CP002
w'
m TPYBbl HAMOPHBIE KNEEBbIE W Yyron(oreof) 90°
Pressure rating PN25 BAR 20 27.5 20 16.5 28.5
Size d(mm) S (mm) 25 33.3 25 19.5 33.7
Plain Pipe 20 20 2.6 32 41 32 2275 41.8
Plain Pipe 25 25 3.0 63 75 63 38.5 71
Plain Pipe 32 32 3.9
Plain Pipe 63 63 7.0

ITEM NO: CP008

*
ITEM NO: CP006

B Yron (oTeof) 45°

Nom

B MY®TA COEAUMHUTENBbHAA Size - g 2 L
20 27.5 20 21 16.5
Nom
Size £ g = H 25 33.3 25 25 195
20 275 20 16.6 35.7 32 41 32 30 225
25 33.3 25 19.5 42 63 74.8 63 53 38
32 40.5 32 22:5 48
63 75 63 38.5 80 .
-
3 ] i H = Td D
‘ 1 TEM NO: CP003
1 R ITEM NO: CP005 ‘ e
¥
o ] . L—Jg
B TPOWUHUK 90°
Nom
® NEPEXOOHOE KOMbLIO e D d L H h
SizeNom D d L H 20 27:5 20 16.5 54.4 275
25 33.3 25 19.5 67.4 33.7
25X20 25 20 gl 19.8
32 41 32 225 Tl 39
32x20 32 20 16.5 22.5
63 75 63 38.5 145 72.5
32X25 32 25 18.7 2241
63x32 63 32 22.5 38.5

‘ H ITEM NO: CP019
ITEM NO: CP004 . _
! L
w 3ATYLKA m OBBOJHOE KOJIEHO
Nom
Nom D d2 d d1 L H A
Size D d L H R Size
20 28.6 20 16.5 23.2 31.5 20 287 17 20 124 17 159.6 25.2
25 34.2 25 19.5 26.3 35.7 25 352 26 25 18.6 22.1 203.5 31.6
32 42.1 32 22.5 31.6 38
63 76.8 63 38.5 52 144.9
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TPYBbl u ®UTUHIN HATOPHBIE noa KIIEEBOE COEAUHEHUE u3 XMNBX

ITEM NO: CP012

B KIUMNCA
Nom
Size D d H L
20 2512 20 18 3i%3
25 32 25 28 38.3
32 39 32 375 48.2

ITEM NO: CP010

mMNEPEXOOHUK BHYTPEHHAA PE3bBA MJIACTUK

Nom
Size

20X %" 36.5 " 16.1 36.3
25X%" 411 25 34.5 %" 19.5 40.5
63x2" 85.9 63 75.8 2L 38 69

ITEM NO: CP018

B NEPEXOOHUK HAPYXXHAA PE3bBA MJIACTUK

Nom
Size

20X 2" 27.5 11.5 16.5

25x%" 33 25 16 41.6 %" 19.5 44
32x1" 41 32 22 53.1 1” 22.5 48.5
63Xx2" 75 63 48.8 79.5 2" 38.5 76

},

- T

e

ITEM NO: CP021

‘“fkl\v oo

L
m NEPEXOOHUK BHYTPEHHAA PE3bBA JIATYHb

Nom
Size

__l_mn._

20X %" 40.6 28.3 16.5 39.8 /2"
25X%" 45.6 33.3 25 19.5 40.8 3/4"
321" 50.7 42 32 22.5 46.3 i1

40x1%" 60.5 50 40 25.5 58.5 "
50x1%" 70.3 62 50 30.5 65.5 1%"

63x2"” 80.7 75.8 63 38.5 77.8 2"

:[G d1
.; ITEM NO: CPO15

m OTBOA 90° BHYTPEHHAA PE3bBA JIATYHb

Nom

Size D d d1 G L
20X %" 27.5 20 39 " 16.5
25X %" 33.3 25 43 " 19.5
25X %" 333 25 43 3" 19.5

i’io '

B TPOWHUK BHYTPEHHSASA PE3bBA NIATYHb

ITEM NO:CP017

Nom

Size D d d1 (¢ L H
25x%" 33.3 25 43 %" 19.5 70
25x%" 33.3 25 43 " 19.5 70

a o

i
2
@ -

T

ITEMNO: CP020

m NEPEXOAHUK HAPY>XKHASA PE3bBA JIATYHb

Nom
Size D1 D d L H Rc

20X %" 40.6 28.3 20 16.5 39.8 12"
25x%" 45.6 33.3 25 19.5 40.8 3/4"
32x1” 50.7 42 32 22.5 46.3 1"
40x1%" 60.5 50 40 25.5 58.5 A
50x1%" 70.3 62 50 30.5 65.5 1%"
63x2” 80.7 75.8 63 38.5 77.8 2"
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TPYBbl u ®UTUHIN HATOPHBIE noa KIIEEBOE COEAUHEHUE u3 XMNBX

H2

H1

m KPAH LLAPOBOW KOMMAKTHbIV

ITEM NO:UCBO1
© SIZE:/2"-6"
~ END CONNECTOR: THREAD, SOCKET
« WORKING PRESSURE:150PSI

NO.

O A WON -

PART
Body
Seat Seal
O-Ring
Ball

Handle
Cap

® COMPACT BALL VALVE Di i

Nom
Size

15mm(1/2" )

20mm(3/4" )
25mm(1” )
32mm(11/4" )
40mm(11/2" )
50mm(2” )

NPT
Thd./in

14
14
11.5
1.5
11.5
11.5

BSPT
Thd./in

14
14
1
11
1
1

JIS BS
d1 d1
22 22
26 26
32 34
38 42
48 48
60 60

MATERIAL QTY
PVC,CPVC,PP 1
TPE: PTFE 2
EPDM. FPM(NBR) 1
PVC,CPVC,PP 1
ABS 1
ABS 1
ANSI DIN
d1 d1 d D L 1 w H1 H2
2134 20 14.5 32 80 22 68.5 64.3 44.9
26.67 25 20 36.8 92 25 80.5 76 52
334 32 24 45 106 28.0 100 94 65
42.16 40 30 53.5 112.5  28.0 108 103 70
48.26 50 34 62 129 33.0 108 112 73.5
60.33 63 44 75.5 148 39.5 138 126 81

ITEM NO:CTBO1
= SIZEA27 -4
= END CONNECTOR: THREAD, SOCKET, FLANGE
= WORKING PRESSURE:150PSI

NO. PART MATERIAL NO. PART MATERIAL QTY
1 Stem CPVC 1 7 O-Ring EPDM 2
2 Handle ABS 1 8 Body CPVC 1
3 Stem O-Ring EPDM 2 9 Ball CPVC 1
4 Union Nut CPVC 2 10 Seat Seal PTFE 2
5 End Connector CPVC 2 11 Seat Carrier CPVC 1
6 Body O-Ring EPDM 2 12 Carrier O-Ring EPDM 1
B Dimensions
Nom NPT BSPT JIS BS ANSI DIN
Size Thd./in Thd.in d1 d1 d1 d1 d2 D1 D | L1 L2 H
15mm(1/2" ) 14 14 22 22 21.34 20 14 276 512 206 1125 65 50.5
20mm(3/4" ) 14 14 26 26 26.67 25 18.7 356 655 24.6  130.2 75 58.5
25mm(1") 115 1 32 34 33.4 32 24 41.6® #R78.7 28 142.5 85 65.7
32mm(11/4”) 115 1 38 42 4216 40 32 52 86.6 31 161 97 76.5
40mm(11/2”) 115 1 48 48 48.26 50 40 59.5 102 31.5 166.5 110 86
50mm(2" ) 1.5 11 60 60 60.33 63 50 75 120 40 214 1335 101.5
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TPYBbl n ®UTUHIN HATNOPHBIE noa KNEEBOE COEAUHEHUE n3 XMNBX

KNEW ANA MOHTAXA TPYBE U ®UTUHIOB XMNBX

For industrial and domestic cpvc piping system, Acid and Alkali proof PVC, CPVC piping system, Esp Hypochlorite
Mineral salt Etc, also for CPVC hot and cold liquid transportation. Accord with astm Hot-resistant 82°C (180°F)

Product code CPVC 8213
& Color Yellow
B i -.--- g & Viscosity Medium Bodied
: !ﬂ_!l!!f* : - Max VOC 490g/L(Low VOC)
o - e e Shelf life 2Years
E - Max Pipe Size DN 200
b ’ ! ,' Package 946ml/473mi/273mi/118ml
—— i Standards : ASTM D-2846 F-493
Specially recommend field hotel, spring, hospital, family cpvc hot and cold water transportation

NPAUMEP (OBE3XXUPUBATE/b) ANA MOHTAXA TPYE U ®UTUHIOB XMBX

Bailey experts suggest it is used for CPVC, PVC, ABS with the diameter more than 2 inch before bonding,
to increase the adhesive strength and ensure the adhesive system.

Product code Primer 1050
& Color Clear
. — E Viscosity Water Thin
] !a..!l,!' g Max VOC <550g/L(Low VOC)
Shelf life 3vears
§ g Max Pipe Size For all size
s ’ Package 946ml/473ml/273ml/118ml
= ' Standards : ASTM F-656

Specially recommend field Industrial, High-pressure managing system, low temperature,

humid environment or bad construction conditions.

KPATKOE PYKOBOACTBO NO MOHTAXY TPYB U ®UTUHITOB XIMNBX

OTmevaem
rnyouHy
cutuHra

OTpe3aem
Tpy6y Heob6xo-
AUMOW ONUHBbI,
cHumaem chacky

UHcTpymeHT
ANA MOHTaxa
Tpy6 n3 XNBX

Hanocum
Knewn Ha Tpyoy
POBHbIM

cnoem

HaHocum
npanmep Ha
TpyGy

Hanocum
npavmep Ha
huTuHr

BcraBnsem
TpyO6y B hUTUHT
Ao ynopa c
NOBOPOTOM Ha
90°

Ynansiem
NALWHWA KNen

HaHocum
Krneu Ha
thuTuHr
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TPYBbl u ®UTUHIN HATOPHBIE noa KIIEEBOE COEAUHEHUE u3 XMNBX

e CERTIFICATE
COMPLIANCE

NSF Inmaioal - ws

) Pecny6nvka). Monywatens: "YONGGAO CO., LTD", anpec: NO.2
eoovmcnsvamm ZONE, TAIZHOU, ZHEJIANG, CHINA

MM 1
opy (mmpomo) rnll, paan&.

N:0294081

©3A0 «Mepani nouaTHuR 480P*, T. MOCKRA, 2012, YpOBaNs «B=
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